
1 ALL THE COLOURS OF ME PRESCHOOL BALLET

2 KIDS LIFE JUNIOR COMPETITIVE MUSICAL THEATRE

3 DISCO HIPPO PRESCHOOL JAZZ/HIP HOP

4 RODEO NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR BALLET

5 BLACK CAR CALLIOPE COMPANY JAZZ

6 ICE CREAM FREEZE PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY STAGE

7 PLANTING SEEDS OF LOVE PRE-PRIMARY BALLET

8 PUTTIN' ON THE RITZ PERFORMANCE TEAM #3 JAZZ

9 SHADES PRIMARY HIP HOP

10 RISE AND SHINE PRESCHOOL BALLET

11 THE HEIST PRE-JUNIOR COMPETITIVE ACRO

12 MI ENCANTO PRE-PRIMARY JAZZ

13 HOLLA AT THE DJ NOVICE HIP HOP

14 MAY THE FORCE BE WITH YOU PERFORMANCE TEAM #3 BALLET

15 SUPERCALI... PRIMARY HIP HOP

16 ROSES IN THE RAIN PRESCHOOL BALLET

17 TICK OF THE CLOCK CALLIOPE COMPANY CONTEMPORARY

18 I WANNA' PARTY BOYS HIP HOP & BREAKDANCING (5-7yrs)

19 SOMEWHERE OUT THERE PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY BALLET

20 THE NIGHT WE MET PERFORMANCE TEAM #5 LYRICAL

21 CRAZY FROG PRESCHOOL JAZZ/HIP HOP

22 GHOST STORIES PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR MUSICAL THEATRE

23 CAR WASH PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR COMPETITIVE TAP

24 ALL YOU GOTTA' DO PRESCHOOL / PRE-PRIMARY HIP HOP

25 THE MUFFIN MAN PRESCHOOL STAGE

26 FALLING SLOWLY PERFORMANCE TEAM #2 LYRICAL

27 UNDER THE SEA PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY ACRO

28 SCREAM COMPANY JAZZ COLLECTIVE

29 THAT BEAUTIFUL SOUND COMPANY STAGE

30 WHEN YOU WISH UPON A STAR PRIMARY BALLET

31 DO THE MERMAID NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR JAZZ

32 THE GRINCH PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR COMPETITIVE HIP HOP

33 HUMPTY DUMPTY PRE-PRIMARY MUSICAL THEATRE

34 THIS IS HOW WE ROLL NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR JAZZ

35 TARANTELLA PERFORMANCE TEAM #5 BALLET

36 ALL THE RAINDROPS PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY MUSICAL THEATRE

37 I SEE THE LIGHT PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY BALLET

38 SHAKE THE ROOM PERFORMANCE TEAM #2 JAZZ

39 TWISTED GAMES PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR ACRO

40 BRING' EM OUT JUNIOR / INTERMEDIATE COMPETITIVE HIP HOP

41 BEAUTIFUL CREATURES NOVICE ACRO

42 ON THE FLOOR JUNIOR / OPEN JAZZ

43 IT'S NOT LIVING (IF IT'S NOT WITH YOU) CALLIOPE COMPANY LYRICAL

44 HAPPINESS PRE-JUNIOR JAZZ

45 SAILORS HORNPIPE PERFORMANCE TEAM #2 BALLET

46 GOOD MORNING NOVICE STAGE

47 DAYDREAM PERFORMANCE TEAM #3 LYRICAL

48 CONSIDER YOURSELF NOVICE MUSICAL THEATRE

49 SUMMER IN NEW YORK PERFORMANCE TEAM #5 JAZZ

50 CLASSIC PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR HIP HOP

51 ARE WE THERE YET? PRE-JUNIOR COMPETITIVE MUSICAL THEATRE

52 WHO CAN STOP ME JUNIOR / OPEN HIP HOP

53 MR SANDMAN JUNIOR / INTERMEDIATE COMPETITIVE ACRO

54 ANOTHER DAY OF SUN COMPANY PERFORMANCE BALLET

SHOW #1
Friday, June 2nd @ 6:00pm

The Act Theatre, Maple Ridge

I N T E R M I S S I O N  ~  15 minutes

F I N A L E



1 BIG FUN TEEN COMPETITIVE MUSICAL THEATRE

2 ROSES IN THE RAIN PRESCHOOL BALLET

3 MAD HATTERS TEA PARTY JUNIOR ACRO

4 PAINT IT BLACK PERFORMANCE TEAM #4 JAZZ

5 PRETTY BALLERINA PRESCHOOL BALLET

6 THIS IS HOW WE ROLL NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR JAZZ

7 YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME PERFORMANCE TEAM #1 LYRICAL

8 CLAP YOUR HANDS NOVICE JAZZ 2

9 PRINCESS WALTZ OPEN / TEEN BALLET

10 THE VILLAGE PERFORMANCE TEAM #4 LYRICAL 

11 HEIGH HO PRESCHOOL MUSICAL THEATRE

12 BEST DAY OF MY LIFE NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR BALLET

13 CONGA JUNIOR TEAM JAZZ

14 THE LOCOMOTION NOVICE ACRO

15 CONSIDER YOURSELF NOVICE MUSICAL THEATRE

16 BRING' EM OUT JUNIOR / INTERMEDIATE COMPETITIVE HIP HOP

17 ONCE UPON A TIME IN AFRICA NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR ACRO

18 BABY SHARK PRESCHOOL MUSICAL THEATRE

19 DANCE LIKE YO DADDY PERFORMANCE TEAM #1 JAZZ

20 MERMAID PARTY PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY ACRO

21 I SEE THE MOON PRE-PRIMARY BALLET

22 RISE UP OPEN / TEEN LYRICAL

23 BEAUTY AND THE BEAST PRIMARY JAZZ

24 LITTLE RED TRAIN PRESCHOOL BALLET

25 IBIS JUNIOR COMPETITIVE ACRO

26 DIAMOND IN THE SUN NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR TAP

27 DISCO HIPPO PRESCHOOL JAZZ/HIP HOP

28 THE WAVE TEAM PERFORMANCE CONTEMPORARY

29 KIDS LIFE JUNIOR COMPETITIVE MUSICAL THEATRE

30 BEST SONG EVER PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY ACRO 

31 SOMEWHERE OUT THERE PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY BALLET

32 TAKE ME TO CHURCH TEEN TEAM LYRICAL

33 FIRE BURNING NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR HIP HOP

34 PEPPERMINT TWIST PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY TAP

35 RUN AWAY PERFORMANCE TEAM #4 CONTEMPORARY

36 KILL OF THE NIGHT OPEN / TEEN JAZZ

37 CLASSIC PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR HIP HOP

38 MISTER ROGERS...IT'S SUCH A GOOD FEELING PERFORMANCE TEAM #1 BALLET

39 BEAUTIFUL CREATURES NOVICE ACRO

40 TEA PARTY PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY JAZZ

41 BUTTERFLY FLY AWAY JUNIOR TEAM LYRICAL

42 IT'S MR WORLDWIDE BOYS HIP HOP & BREAKDANCING (8-11yrs)

43 JAILHOUSE ROCK NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR JAZZ

44 SKY FULL OF STARS PERFORMANCE TEAM #4 BALLET

45 PINK SHOELACES NOVICE JAZZ

46 NO EXCUSES PRE-JUNIOR ACRO

47 GIMME SOME TEEN COMPETITIVE HIP HOP

48 LET'S GO FLY A KITE NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR BALLET

49 ONCE UPON A DREAM PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR CONTEMPORARY

50 MR SANDMAN JUNIOR / INTERMEDIATE COMPETITIVE ACRO

51 GOLDEN AFTERNOON NOVICE BALLET 2

52 GHOST STORIES PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR MUSICAL THEATRE

53 GREEN LIGHTS TEEN TEAM JAZZ

Saturday, June 3rd @ 12:00pm

The Act Theatre, Maple Ridge

I N T E R M I S S I O N  ~  15 minutes

F I N A L E

SHOW #2



1 KIDS LIFE JUNIOR COMPETITIVE MUSICAL THEATRE

2 HEIGH HO PRESCHOOL MUSICAL THEATRE

3 ANOTHER DAY OF SUN COMPANY PERFORMANCE BALLET

4 CLAP YOUR HANDS NOVICE JAZZ 2

5 RISE AND SHINE PRESCHOOL BALLET

6 PAINT IT BLACK PERFORMANCE TEAM #4 JAZZ 

7 CHIM CHIM CHEREE PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR BALLET

8 KICKS PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY HIP HOP

9 DAYDREAM PERFORMANCE TEAM #3 LYRICAL 

10 HAPPY PRESCHOOL/PRE-PRIMARY TAP

11 ONE DANCE PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY BALLET

12 SWEET DREAMS TERPSICHORE COMPANY JAZZ 

13 SUPER MARIO PRIMARY STAGE

14 GOLDEN AFTERNOON NOVICE BALLET 2

15 BUTTERFLY FLY AWAY JUNIOR TEAM LYRICAL

16 PINK SHOELACES NOVICE JAZZ

17 RUN AWAY PERFORMANCE TEAM #4 CONTEMPORARY

18 LITTLE RED TRAIN PRESCHOOL BALLET

19 I WANNA' PARTY BOYS HIP HOP & BREAKDANCING (5-7yrs)

20 IN ROSES TERPSICHORE COMPANY CONTEMPORARY

21 CRAZY FROG PRESCHOOL JAZZ/HIP HOP

22 PLANTING SEEDS OF LOVE PRE-PRIMARY BALLET

23 CAR WASH PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR COMPETITIVE TAP

24 HOLLA AT THE DJ NOVICE HIP HOP

25 LAVA PRESCHOOL BALLET 

26 IBIS JUNIOR COMPETITIVE ACRO

27 'TIL THE WORLD STOPS TURNING PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR LYRICAL

28 RHYMES PRODUCTION HIP HOP

29 THAT BEAUTIFUL SOUND COMPANY STAGE

30 MAD HATTERS TEA PARTY JUNIOR ACRO

31 SKY FULL OF STARS PERFORMANCE TEAM #4 BALLET

32 CANDY MAN NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR TAP

33 I FOUND OPEN / TEEN CONTEMPORARY

34 MAY THE FORCE BE WITH YOU PERFORMANCE TEAM #3 BALLET

35 TWISTED GAMES PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR ACRO

36 ON THE FLOOR JUNIOR / OPEN JAZZ 

37 O CHILDREN TERPSICHORE COMPANY LYRICAL

38 HUNG UP JUNIOR JAZZ

39 IT'S MR WORLDWIDE BOYS HIP HOP & BREAKDANCING (8-11yrs) 

40 CONGA JUNIOR TEAM JAZZ

41 EYE OF THE TIGER PRE-JUNIOR ACRO 2

42 TINY DANCER NOVICE BALLET

43 PUTTIN' ON THE RITZ PERFORMANCE TEAM #3 JAZZ

44 GAME TIME PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR HIP HOP

45 GOOD MORNING NOVICE STAGE 

46 THE VILLAGE PERFORMANCE TEAM #4 LYRICAL

47 THE CLOWNS OPEN / TEEN ACRO

48 WHO CAN STOP ME JUNIOR / OPEN HIP HOP

49 ARE WE THERE YET? PRE-JUNIOR COMPETITIVE MUSICAL THEATRE

50 THE LOCOMOTION NOVICE ACRO

51 TRIBE PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR JAZZ

52 MR SANDMAN JUNIOR / INTERMEDIATE COMPETITIVE ACRO 

53 HYPNOTIZE OPEN / TEEN HIP HOP

54 SCREAM COMPANY JAZZ COLLECTIVE

The Act Theatre, Maple Ridge

I N T E R M I S S I O N  ~  15 minutes

F I N A L E

SHOW #3
Saturday, June 3rd @ 6:00pm



1 LIL' JAWBREAKERS LIL' JAWBREAKERS HIP HOP

2 TEA PARTY PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY JAZZ

3 LAVA PRESCHOOL BALLET

4 SHAKE THE ROOM PERFORMANCE TEAM #2 JAZZ

5 THE MUFFIN MAN PRESCHOOL STAGE

6 ONE DANCE PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY BALLET

7 BIG FUN TEEN COMPETITIVE MUSICAL THEATRE

8 THE CLOWNS OPEN / TEEN ACRO

9 WHEN YOU WISH UPON A STAR PRIMARY BALLET

10 DANCING ON MY OWN TEEN COMPETITIVE TAP

11 CRAZY TRAIN PRE-JUNIOR JAZZ

12 INTO THE OPEN AIR PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY BALLET

13 JAWBREAKERS JAWBREAKERS HIP HOP

14 PRINCESS WALTZ OPEN / TEEN BALLET

15 HUMPTY DUMPTY PRE-PRIMARY MUSICAL THEATRE

16 STATUESQUE INTERMEDIATE / SENIOR COMPETITIVE ACRO

17 I LIKE TO MOVE IT PRESCHOOL JAZZ/HIP HOP

18 OCTOPUS' GARDEN PRIMARY BALLET

19 RISE UP OPEN / TEEN LYRICAL

20 SHADES PRIMARY HIP HOP

21 ALL THE COLOURS OF ME PRESCHOOL BALLET

22 NINE TO 5 COMPANY MUSICAL THEATRE

23 ALL YOU GOTTA' DO PRESCHOOL / PRE-PRIMARY HIP HOP

24 HAPPY PRESCHOOL/PRE-PRIMARY TAP

25 SAILORS HORNPIPE PERFORMANCE TEAM #2 BALLET

26 ICE CREAM FREEZE PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY STAGE

27 RHYMES PRODUCTION HIP HOP

28 THE NIGHT WE MET PERFORMANCE TEAM #5 LYRICAL 

29 MERMAID PARTY PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY ACRO

30 DANCE IT OUT PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY HIP HOP

31 GREEN LIGHTS TEEN TEAM JAZZ

32 ONCE UPON A TIME IN AFRICA NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR ACRO

33 HYPNOTIZE OPEN / TEEN HIP HOP

34 TARANTELLA PERFORMANCE TEAM #5 BALLET

35 BEST SONG EVER PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY ACRO

36 I SEE THE LIGHT PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY BALLET

37 TAKE ME TO CHURCH TEEN TEAM LYRICAL

38 EARLY BIRD PRIMARY MUSICAL THEATRE

39 LET'S GO FLY A KITE NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR BALLET

40 SUMMER IN NEW YORK PERFORMANCE TEAM #5 JAZZ

41 I FOUND OPEN / TEEN CONTEMPORARY

42 KICKS PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY HIP HOP

43 FALLING SLOWLY PERFORMANCE TEAM #2 LYRICAL

44 IT RAINED ALL DAY PRIMARY BALLET

45 MI ENCANTO PRE-PRIMARY JAZZ

46 GIMME SOME TEEN COMPETITIVE HIP HOP

47 TRIBE PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR JAZZ

48 WORTH IT PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR HIP HOP

49 THAT BEAUTIFUL SOUND COMPANY STAGE

50 KILL OF THE NIGHT OPEN / TEEN JAZZ

51 SUPERCALI... PRIMARY HIP HOP

52 THE WAVE TEAM PERFORMANCE CONTEMPORARY

I N T E R M I S S I O N  ~  15 minutes

F I N A L E

SHOW #4
Sunday, June 4th @ 12:00pm

The Act Theatre, Maple Ridge



1 LIL' JAWBREAKERS LIL' JAWBREAKERS HIP HOP

2 BLACK CAR CALLIOPE COMPANY JAZZ

3 RODEO NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR BALLET

4 ARE WE THERE YET? PRE-JUNIOR COMPETITIVE MUSICAL THEATRE

5 UNDER THE SEA PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY ACRO

6 PRETTY BALLERINA PRESCHOOL BALLET

7 O CHILDREN TERPSICHORE COMPANY LYRICAL

8 OCTOPUS' GARDEN PRIMARY BALLET

9 TICK OF THE CLOCK CALLIOPE COMPANY CONTEMPORARY

10 EARLY BIRD PRIMARY MUSICAL THEATRE

11 I SEE THE MOON PRE-PRIMARY BALLET

12 SWEET DREAMS TERPSICHORE COMPANY JAZZ

13 DIAMOND IN THE SUN NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR TAP

14 I LIKE TO MOVE IT PRESCHOOL JAZZ/HIP HOP

15 IT'S NOT LIVING (IF IT'S NOT WITH YOU) CALLIOPE COMPANY LYRICAL

16 JAILHOUSE ROCK NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR JAZZ

17 IN ROSES TERPSICHORE COMPANY CONTEMPORARY

18 ALL THE RAINDROPS PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY MUSICAL THEATRE

19 THE HEIST PRE-JUNIOR COMPETITIVE ACRO

20 SUPER MARIO PRIMARY STAGE

21 BEAUTY AND THE BEAST PRIMARY JAZZ

22 ANOTHER DAY OF SUN COMPANY PERFORMANCE BALLET

23 BABY SHARK PRESCHOOL MUSICAL THEATRE

24 INTO THE OPEN AIR PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY BALLET

25 YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME PERFORMANCE TEAM #1 LYRICAL

26 DO THE MERMAID NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR JAZZ

27 CHIM CHIM CHEREE PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR BALLET

28 SCREAM COMPANY JAZZ COLLECTIVE

29 THAT BEAUTIFUL SOUND COMPANY STAGE

30 TARANTELLA PERFORMANCE TEAM #5 BALLET

31 PEPPERMINT TWIST PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY TAP

32 NO EXCUSES PRE-JUNIOR ACRO

33 THE GRINCH PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR COMPETITIVE HIP HOP

34 IT RAINED ALL DAY PRIMARY BALLET 

35 DANCE IT OUT PRE-PRIMARY / PRIMARY HIP HOP

36 DANCING ON MY OWN TEEN COMPETITIVE TAP

37 ONCE UPON A DREAM PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR CONTEMPORARY

38 TINY DANCER NOVICE BALLET

39 JAWBREAKERS JAWBREAKERS HIP HOP

40 EYE OF THE TIGER PRE-JUNIOR ACRO 2

41 FIRE BURNING NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR HIP HOP

42 STATUESQUE INTERMEDIATE / SENIOR COMPETITIVE ACRO

43 HUNG UP JUNIOR JAZZ

44 WORTH IT PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR HIP HOP

45 DANCE LIKE YO DADDY PERFORMANCE TEAM #1 JAZZ

46 CANDY MAN NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR TAP

47 HAPPINESS PRE-JUNIOR JAZZ

48 NINE TO 5 COMPANY MUSICAL THEATRE

49 BEST DAY OF MY LIFE NOVICE / PRE-JUNIOR BALLET

50 GAME TIME PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR HIP HOP

51 MISTER ROGERS...IT'S SUCH A GOOD FEELING PERFORMANCE TEAM #1 BALLET

52 CRAZY TRAIN PRE-JUNIOR JAZZ

53 'TIL THE WORLD STOPS TURNING PRE-JUNIOR / JUNIOR LYRICAL

54 RHYMES PRODUCTION HIP HOP

F I N A L E

SHOW #5
Sunday, June 4th @ 6:00pm

The Act Theatre, Maple Ridge

I N T E R M I S S I O N  ~  15 minutes


